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1. Honey Bird--Floriani's Polyester 392 Floriani's Polyester 4664.8
Color Code Length (mm)

10. Carrot--Floriani's Polyester 537 Floriani's Polyester 298.7
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Laurel Pink--Floriani's Polyester 105 Floriani's Polyester 311.6 11. Pure White--Floriani's Polyester 800 Floriani's Polyester 1530.7

3. Zephyr--Floriani's Polyester 601 Floriani's Polyester 3769.6 12. Vanilla--Floriani's Polyester 531 Floriani's Polyester 125.2

4. Russian Violet--Floriani's Polyester 674 Floriani's Polyester 3224.0 13. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 268.7

5. Vanilla--Floriani's Polyester 531 Floriani's Polyester 328.2 14. Zephyr--Floriani's Polyester 601 Floriani's Polyester 327.2

6. Cockatoo--Floriani's Polyester 542 Floriani's Polyester 320.0 15. Salmon--Floriani's Polyester 184 Floriani's Polyester 1243.7

7. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 210.5 16. Iron Rust--Floriani's Polyester 188 Floriani's Polyester 815.6

8. Dandelion--Floriani's Polyester 502 Floriani's Polyester 219.2 17. Lime--Floriani's Polyester 229 Floriani's Polyester 227.7

9. Sunrise--Floriani's Polyester 532 Floriani's Polyester 137.3 18. Laurel Pink--Floriani's Polyester 105 Floriani's Polyester 450.3
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1. Olive Drab--Floriani's Polyester 238 Floriani's Polyester 410.7
Color Code Length (mm)

10. Old World Buff--Floriani's Polyester 743 Floriani's Polyester 314.4
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Bean Green--Floriani's Polyester 237 Floriani's Polyester 3227.9 11. Sienna Brown--Floriani's Polyester 785 Floriani's Polyester 1705.3

3. Key Lime--Floriani's Polyester 273 Floriani's Polyester 274.5 12. Sahara Tan--Floriani's Polyester 783 Floriani's Polyester 395.3

4. Coral--Floriani's Polyester 141 Floriani's Polyester 2407.4 13. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 2618.7

5. Cameo--Floriani's Polyester 1602 Floriani's Polyester 1143.6 14. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 655.0

6. Slate Gray--Floriani's Polyester 486 Floriani's Polyester 366.7 15. Honey Bird--Floriani's Polyester 392 Floriani's Polyester 8834.3

7. Light Gray--Floriani's Polyester 483 Floriani's Polyester 615.2 16. Pure White--Floriani's Polyester 800 Floriani's Polyester 5888.3

8. Pure White--Floriani's Polyester 800 Floriani's Polyester 337.1 17. Honey Bird--Floriani's Polyester 392 Floriani's Polyester 365.7

9. Sudan--Floriani's Polyester 733 Floriani's Polyester 1222.8
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1. Russian Violet--Floriani's Polyester 674 Floriani's Polyester 5846.9
Color Code Length (mm)

11. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 980.3
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Fandango--Floriani's Polyester 137 Floriani's Polyester 620.2 12. Sweet Melon--Floriani's Polyester 751 Floriani's Polyester 260.3

3. Floriani's Polyester O74 Floriani's Polyester 398.4 13. Fire Engine Red--Floriani's Polyester 702 Floriani's Polyester 409.4

4. Pale Jade--Floriani's Polyester 263 Floriani's Polyester 1054.3 14. Misty Maize--Floriani's Polyester 182 Floriani's Polyester 72.8

5. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 1080.6 15. Berkshire Brick--Floriani's Polyester 786 Floriani's Polyester 38.8

6. Spearmint--Floriani's Polyester 252 Floriani's Polyester 1826.3 16. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 1725.0

7. Berkshire Brick--Floriani's Polyester 786 Floriani's Polyester 1896.0 17. Pale Jade--Floriani's Polyester 263 Floriani's Polyester 1435.6

8. Aurora Orange--Floriani's Polyester 752 Floriani's Polyester 488.3 18. Spring Green--Floriani's Polyester 232 Floriani's Polyester 95.3

9. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 1163.1 19. Light Gray--Floriani's Polyester 483 Floriani's Polyester 522.8

10. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 330.2 20. Gray--Floriani's Polyester 485 Floriani's Polyester 129.4
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1. Mauve--Floriani's Polyester 165 Floriani's Polyester 1365.0
Color Code Length (mm)

9. Dusty Rose--Floriani's Polyester 1014 Floriani's Polyester 2710.6
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Fleshtone--Floriani's Polyester 163 Floriani's Polyester 2440.8 10. Old Roseleaf--Floriani's Polyester 196 Floriani's Polyester 697.0

3. Indian Spice--Floriani's Polyester 737 Floriani's Polyester 1303.7 11. Mauve--Floriani's Polyester 165 Floriani's Polyester 521.0

4. Sienna Brown--Floriani's Polyester 785 Floriani's Polyester 1795.6 12. True Green--Floriani's Polyester 200 Floriani's Polyester 2729.0

5. Vegas Gold--Floriani's Polyester 560 Floriani's Polyester 1511.0 13. Celery--Floriani's Polyester 244 Floriani's Polyester 1899.6

6. Orange Peel--Floriani's Polyester 753 Floriani's Polyester 542.8 14. Blue Azure--Floriani's Polyester 2040 Floriani's Polyester 526.9

7. Amber Yellow--Floriani's Polyester 544 Floriani's Polyester 1202.1 15. Evergreen--Floriani's Polyester 255 Floriani's Polyester 314.5

8. Inca Gold--Floriani's Polyester 711 Floriani's Polyester 398.4
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1. Green Meadow--Floriani's Polyester 277 Floriani's Polyester 1784.5
Color Code Length (mm)

8. Dark Pink--Floriani's Polyester 106 Floriani's Polyester 83.0
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Cape Green--Floriani's Polyester 228 Floriani's Polyester 3593.7 9. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 1831.2

3. Rust--Floriani's Polyester 145 Floriani's Polyester 613.2 10. Russian Violet--Floriani's Polyester 674 Floriani's Polyester 482.2

4. Tahoe Blue--Floriani's Polyester 371 Floriani's Polyester 335.1 11. Tahoe Blue--Floriani's Polyester 371 Floriani's Polyester 1968.6

5. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 833.4 12. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 763.5

6. Pure White--Floriani's Polyester 800 Floriani's Polyester 1696.3 13. Bright Pink--Floriani's Polyester 125 Floriani's Polyester 1670.6

7. Light Sienna--Floriani's Polyester 784 Floriani's Polyester 1330.7

Design: attn0570.PES Date: 3/22/2009
Stitches: 11581 Colors: 13 Width: 81.0 mm Height: 97.3 mm Scale: 100%



Notes: ICE CREAM SOCIAL
Digitized by - Holly Pike
www.ArtisticThreadworks.com

For Me and Thee
Distributed by www.Nitasthreadnest.com
Copyright 2009

1. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 507.3
Color Code Length (mm)

10. Iron Rust--Floriani's Polyester 188 Floriani's Polyester 152.4
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 1489.4 11. Dark Cinnamon--Floriani's Polyester 769 Floriani's Polyester 49.1

3. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 1885.9 12. Fandango--Floriani's Polyester 137 Floriani's Polyester 4083.4

4. Deep Mauve--Floriani's Polyester 167 Floriani's Polyester 2387.9 13. Luxury--Floriani's Polyester 675 Floriani's Polyester 967.3

5. Vanilla--Floriani's Polyester 531 Floriani's Polyester 2059.7 14. Lavender--Floriani's Polyester 673 Floriani's Polyester 919.2

6. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 715.0 15. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 707.0

7. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 733.5 16. Nile--Floriani's Polyester 262 Floriani's Polyester 1009.4

8. Deep Mauve--Floriani's Polyester 167 Floriani's Polyester 315.7 17. Green Meadow--Floriani's Polyester 277 Floriani's Polyester 3876.9

9. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 285.7 18. Honey Bird--Floriani's Polyester 392 Floriani's Polyester 873.7
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1. Dark Coral--Floriani's Polyester 143 Floriani's Polyester 219.5
Color Code Length (mm)

10. Muted Spice--Floriani's Polyester 767 Floriani's Polyester 450.6
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 352.3 11. Old World Buff--Floriani's Polyester 743 Floriani's Polyester 1257.7

3. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 113.5 12. Sahara Tan--Floriani's Polyester 783 Floriani's Polyester 511.9

4. Rust--Floriani's Polyester 145 Floriani's Polyester 445.0 13. Coral--Floriani's Polyester 141 Floriani's Polyester 954.0

5. Fleshtone--Floriani's Polyester 163 Floriani's Polyester 1222.3 14. Coral--Floriani's Polyester 141 Floriani's Polyester 5303.7

6. Blue Azure--Floriani's Polyester 2040 Floriani's Polyester 618.6 15. Dark Coral--Floriani's Polyester 143 Floriani's Polyester 2050.6

7. Blue Harmony--Floriani's Polyester K33 Floriani's Polyester 918.5 16. Cape Green--Floriani's Polyester 228 Floriani's Polyester 1405.1

8. Vanilla--Floriani's Polyester 531 Floriani's Polyester 627.2 17. Sour Apple--Floriani's Polyester 231 Floriani's Polyester 4667.8

9. Pottery Buff--Floriani's Polyester 741 Floriani's Polyester 675.8 18. Sienna Brown--Floriani's Polyester 785 Floriani's Polyester 176.2
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1. Floriani's Polyester O74 Floriani's Polyester 411.2
Color Code Length (mm)

10. Sweet Melon--Floriani's Polyester 751 Floriani's Polyester 258.8
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Pale Jade--Floriani's Polyester 263 Floriani's Polyester 1055.2 11. Fire Engine Red--Floriani's Polyester 702 Floriani's Polyester 405.8

3. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 1087.2 12. Misty Maize--Floriani's Polyester 182 Floriani's Polyester 71.3

4. Spearmint--Floriani's Polyester 252 Floriani's Polyester 1824.2 13. Berkshire Brick--Floriani's Polyester 786 Floriani's Polyester 38.8

5. Berkshire Brick--Floriani's Polyester 786 Floriani's Polyester 1883.0 14. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 1629.6

6. Aurora Orange--Floriani's Polyester 752 Floriani's Polyester 509.7 15. Pale Jade--Floriani's Polyester 263 Floriani's Polyester 1430.3

7. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 1118.4 16. Spring Green--Floriani's Polyester 232 Floriani's Polyester 95.3

8. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 333.6 17. Light Gray--Floriani's Polyester 483 Floriani's Polyester 541.2

9. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 968.7 18. Gray--Floriani's Polyester 485 Floriani's Polyester 126.1
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1. Mauve--Floriani's Polyester 165 Floriani's Polyester 1368.8
Color Code Length (mm)

8. Inca Gold--Floriani's Polyester 711 Floriani's Polyester 406.7
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Fleshtone--Floriani's Polyester 163 Floriani's Polyester 2439.4 9. Dusty Rose--Floriani's Polyester 1014 Floriani's Polyester 2710.6

3. Indian Spice--Floriani's Polyester 737 Floriani's Polyester 1303.7 10. Old Roseleaf--Floriani's Polyester 196 Floriani's Polyester 697.0

4. Sienna Brown--Floriani's Polyester 785 Floriani's Polyester 1778.2 11. Mauve--Floriani's Polyester 165 Floriani's Polyester 521.0

5. Vegas Gold--Floriani's Polyester 560 Floriani's Polyester 1510.6 12. True Green--Floriani's Polyester 200 Floriani's Polyester 593.9

6. Orange Peel--Floriani's Polyester 753 Floriani's Polyester 547.3 13. Celery--Floriani's Polyester 244 Floriani's Polyester 428.6

7. Sunrise--Floriani's Polyester 532 Floriani's Polyester 1221.1 14. Evergreen--Floriani's Polyester 255 Floriani's Polyester 229.4
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1. Green Meadow--Floriani's Polyester 277 Floriani's Polyester 119.4
Color Code Length (mm)

7. Dark Pink--Floriani's Polyester 106 Floriani's Polyester 83.1
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Rust--Floriani's Polyester 145 Floriani's Polyester 554.5 8. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 1803.9

3. Tahoe Blue--Floriani's Polyester 371 Floriani's Polyester 333.8 9. Russian Violet--Floriani's Polyester 674 Floriani's Polyester 482.7

4. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 834.9 10. Tahoe Blue--Floriani's Polyester 371 Floriani's Polyester 2004.2

5. Pure White--Floriani's Polyester 800 Floriani's Polyester 1701.7 11. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 730.0

6. Light Sienna--Floriani's Polyester 784 Floriani's Polyester 1332.2 12. Bright Pink--Floriani's Polyester 125 Floriani's Polyester 725.9
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1. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 505.8
Color Code Length (mm)

10. Iron Rust--Floriani's Polyester 188 Floriani's Polyester 152.4
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 1489.4 11. Dark Cinnamon--Floriani's Polyester 769 Floriani's Polyester 49.1

3. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 1885.9 12. Fandango--Floriani's Polyester 137 Floriani's Polyester 4083.7

4. Deep Mauve--Floriani's Polyester 167 Floriani's Polyester 2387.9 13. Luxury--Floriani's Polyester 675 Floriani's Polyester 967.2

5. Vanilla--Floriani's Polyester 531 Floriani's Polyester 2059.7 14. Lavender--Floriani's Polyester 673 Floriani's Polyester 915.7

6. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 715.0 15. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 705.2

7. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 733.5 16. Nile--Floriani's Polyester 262 Floriani's Polyester 74.4

8. Deep Mauve--Floriani's Polyester 167 Floriani's Polyester 315.7 17. Green Meadow--Floriani's Polyester 277 Floriani's Polyester 455.5

9. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 285.7
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1. Dark Coral--Floriani's Polyester 143 Floriani's Polyester 218.0
Color Code Length (mm)

10. Muted Spice--Floriani's Polyester 767 Floriani's Polyester 450.6
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 352.3 11. Old World Buff--Floriani's Polyester 743 Floriani's Polyester 1258.4

3. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 113.5 12. Sahara Tan--Floriani's Polyester 783 Floriani's Polyester 511.9

4. Rust--Floriani's Polyester 145 Floriani's Polyester 445.0 13. Coral--Floriani's Polyester 141 Floriani's Polyester 954.0

5. Fleshtone--Floriani's Polyester 163 Floriani's Polyester 1222.3 14. Pink Flesh--Floriani's Polyester 180 Floriani's Polyester 5303.7

6. Blue Azure--Floriani's Polyester 2040 Floriani's Polyester 618.6 15. Dark Coral--Floriani's Polyester 143 Floriani's Polyester 2050.6

7. Blue Harmony--Floriani's Polyester K33 Floriani's Polyester 246.1 16. Cape Green--Floriani's Polyester 228 Floriani's Polyester 358.9

8. Vanilla--Floriani's Polyester 531 Floriani's Polyester 560.2 17. Sour Apple--Floriani's Polyester 231 Floriani's Polyester 504.4

9. Pottery Buff--Floriani's Polyester 741 Floriani's Polyester 675.8 18. Sienna Brown--Floriani's Polyester 785 Floriani's Polyester 98.7
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1. Olive Drab--Floriani's Polyester 238 Floriani's Polyester 409.8
Color Code Length (mm)

9. Old World Buff--Floriani's Polyester 743 Floriani's Polyester 313.7
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Bean Green--Floriani's Polyester 237 Floriani's Polyester 716.2 10. Sienna Brown--Floriani's Polyester 785 Floriani's Polyester 1703.6

3. Coral--Floriani's Polyester 141 Floriani's Polyester 2403.0 11. Sahara Tan--Floriani's Polyester 783 Floriani's Polyester 397.7

4. Cameo--Floriani's Polyester 1602 Floriani's Polyester 1141.3 12. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 2621.0

5. Slate Gray--Floriani's Polyester 486 Floriani's Polyester 366.0 13. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 651.6

6. Light Gray--Floriani's Polyester 483 Floriani's Polyester 616.8 14. Honey Bird--Floriani's Polyester 392 Floriani's Polyester 8828.7

7. Pure White--Floriani's Polyester 800 Floriani's Polyester 337.4 15. Pure White--Floriani's Polyester 800 Floriani's Polyester 5880.5

8. Sudan--Floriani's Polyester 733 Floriani's Polyester 1224.1 16. Honey Bird--Floriani's Polyester 392 Floriani's Polyester 362.4
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1. Laurel Pink--Floriani's Polyester 105 Floriani's Polyester 308.8
Color Code Length (mm)

10. Pure White--Floriani's Polyester 800 Floriani's Polyester 1530.7
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Zephyr--Floriani's Polyester 601 Floriani's Polyester 3421.7 11. Vanilla--Floriani's Polyester 531 Floriani's Polyester 125.2

3. Russian Violet--Floriani's Polyester 674 Floriani's Polyester 3215.7 12. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 268.7

4. Vanilla--Floriani's Polyester 531 Floriani's Polyester 328.2 13. Zephyr--Floriani's Polyester 601 Floriani's Polyester 327.2

5. Cockatoo--Floriani's Polyester 542 Floriani's Polyester 320.0 14. Salmon--Floriani's Polyester 184 Floriani's Polyester 1230.3

6. Cream--Floriani's Polyester 540 Floriani's Polyester 210.5 15. Iron Rust--Floriani's Polyester 188 Floriani's Polyester 810.0

7. Dandelion--Floriani's Polyester 502 Floriani's Polyester 219.2 16. Lime--Floriani's Polyester 229 Floriani's Polyester 227.7

8. Sunrise--Floriani's Polyester 532 Floriani's Polyester 137.3 17. Laurel Pink--Floriani's Polyester 105 Floriani's Polyester 454.3

9. Carrot--Floriani's Polyester 537 Floriani's Polyester 298.7
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1. Nile--Floriani's Polyester 262 Floriani's Polyester 1689.2
Color Code Length (mm)

3. Honey Bird--Floriani's Polyester 392 Floriani's Polyester 1672.9
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Green Meadow--Floriani's Polyester 277 Floriani's Polyester 6447.8
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1. Honey Bird--Floriani's Polyester 392 Floriani's Polyester 7547.8
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Zephyr--Floriani's Polyester 601 Floriani's Polyester 1097.4
Color Code Length (mm)
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1. Green Meadow--Floriani's Polyester 277 Floriani's Polyester 6632.1
Color Code Length (mm)

3. Bright Pink--Floriani's Polyester 125 Floriani's Polyester 943.2
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Cape Green--Floriani's Polyester 228 Floriani's Polyester 1013.6
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1. Russian Violet--Floriani's Polyester 674 Floriani's Polyester 5162.4
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Fandango--Floriani's Polyester 137 Floriani's Polyester 409.5
Color Code Length (mm)
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1. Dark Pink--Floriani's Polyester 106 Floriani's Polyester 1901.7
Color Code Length (mm)

9. Berkshire Brick--Floriani's Polyester 786 Floriani's Polyester 39.1
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Bright Pink--Floriani's Polyester 125 Floriani's Polyester 509.9 10. Spring Green--Floriani's Polyester 232 Floriani's Polyester 61.5

3. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 1117.6 11. Muted Spice--Floriani's Polyester 767 Floriani's Polyester 4008.4

4. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 333.3 12. Harvest Brown--Floriani's Polyester 745 Floriani's Polyester 1440.1

5. Nile--Floriani's Polyester 262 Floriani's Polyester 968.3 13. Nile--Floriani's Polyester 262 Floriani's Polyester 887.0

6. Mint--Floriani's Polyester 261 Floriani's Polyester 258.1 14. Green Meadow--Floriani's Polyester 277 Floriani's Polyester 3143.9

7. Fire Engine Red--Floriani's Polyester 702 Floriani's Polyester 405.4 15. Honey Bird--Floriani's Polyester 392 Floriani's Polyester 819.6

8. Misty Maize--Floriani's Polyester 182 Floriani's Polyester 71.2
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1. Dark Pink--Floriani's Polyester 106 Floriani's Polyester 1892.2
Color Code Length (mm)

7. Fire Engine Red--Floriani's Polyester 702 Floriani's Polyester 405.9
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Bright Pink--Floriani's Polyester 125 Floriani's Polyester 509.1 8. Misty Maize--Floriani's Polyester 182 Floriani's Polyester 71.2

3. Powder Puff--Floriani's Polyester 133 Floriani's Polyester 1117.8 9. Berkshire Brick--Floriani's Polyester 786 Floriani's Polyester 38.9

4. Light Lilac--Floriani's Polyester 131 Floriani's Polyester 333.5 10. Spring Green--Floriani's Polyester 232 Floriani's Polyester 61.5

5. Nile--Floriani's Polyester 262 Floriani's Polyester 968.6 11. Muted Spice--Floriani's Polyester 767 Floriani's Polyester 4009.4

6. Mint--Floriani's Polyester 261 Floriani's Polyester 258.8 12. Harvest Brown--Floriani's Polyester 745 Floriani's Polyester 1475.2
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1. Dark Coral--Floriani's Polyester 143 Floriani's Polyester 215.4
Color Code Length (mm)

10. Old Athletic Gold--Floriani's Polyester 524 Floriani's Polyester 507.1
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Sahara Tan--Floriani's Polyester 783 Floriani's Polyester 524.1 11. Dusty Rose--Floriani's Polyester 1014 Floriani's Polyester 3146.1

3. Sienna Brown--Floriani's Polyester 785 Floriani's Polyester 218.3 12. Coral--Floriani's Polyester 141 Floriani's Polyester 1260.9

4. Rust--Floriani's Polyester 145 Floriani's Polyester 444.8 13. Dark Coral--Floriani's Polyester 143 Floriani's Polyester 99.3

5. Laurel Pink--Floriani's Polyester 105 Floriani's Polyester 1223.1 14. Mauve--Floriani's Polyester 165 Floriani's Polyester 749.7

6. Nile--Floriani's Polyester 262 Floriani's Polyester 527.3 15. Green Meadow--Floriani's Polyester 277 Floriani's Polyester 6784.3

7. Mint--Floriani's Polyester 261 Floriani's Polyester 245.6 16. Sienna Brown--Floriani's Polyester 785 Floriani's Polyester 89.5

8. Pink Mist--Floriani's Polyester 123 Floriani's Polyester 558.9 17. Cape Green--Floriani's Polyester 228 Floriani's Polyester 1129.2

9. Vanilla--Floriani's Polyester 531 Floriani's Polyester 1274.6 18. Bright Pink--Floriani's Polyester 125 Floriani's Polyester 1061.0

Design: attn0586.PES Date: 3/22/2009
Stitches: 9505 Colors: 18 Width: 98.2 mm Height: 65.1 mm Scale: 100%
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1. Dark Coral--Floriani's Polyester 143 Floriani's Polyester 216.1
Color Code Length (mm)

9. Vanilla--Floriani's Polyester 531 Floriani's Polyester 1274.9
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Sahara Tan--Floriani's Polyester 783 Floriani's Polyester 524.1 10. Old Athletic Gold--Floriani's Polyester 524 Floriani's Polyester 507.4

3. Sienna Brown--Floriani's Polyester 785 Floriani's Polyester 217.3 11. Dusty Rose--Floriani's Polyester 1014 Floriani's Polyester 3334.5

4. Rust--Floriani's Polyester 145 Floriani's Polyester 445.4 12. Coral--Floriani's Polyester 141 Floriani's Polyester 1264.1

5. Laurel Pink--Floriani's Polyester 105 Floriani's Polyester 1222.8 13. Dark Coral--Floriani's Polyester 143 Floriani's Polyester 99.3

6. Nile--Floriani's Polyester 262 Floriani's Polyester 528.2 14. Pale Peach--Floriani's Polyester 110 Floriani's Polyester 750.7

7. Mint--Floriani's Polyester 261 Floriani's Polyester 245.2 15. Green Meadow--Floriani's Polyester 277 Floriani's Polyester 83.3

8. Pink Mist--Floriani's Polyester 123 Floriani's Polyester 556.8 16. Sienna Brown--Floriani's Polyester 785 Floriani's Polyester 88.1

Design: attn0587.PES Date: 3/22/2009
Stitches: 5595 Colors: 16 Width: 44.8 mm Height: 57.0 mm Scale: 100%
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1. Green Meadow--Floriani's Polyester 277 Floriani's Polyester 6482.6
Color Code Length (mm)

3. Bright Pink--Floriani's Polyester 125 Floriani's Polyester 1042.0
Color Code Length (mm)

2. Cape Green--Floriani's Polyester 228 Floriani's Polyester 1101.4 4. Fandango--Floriani's Polyester 137 Floriani's Polyester 6596.5

Design: attn0588.PES Date: 3/22/2009
Stitches: 7426 Colors: 4 Width: 74.5 mm Height: 97.8 mm Scale: 100%


